sales@metabeeai.comPage 1
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
MB-S & E Series Coaxial Connectors
1. Overview
MB-TFA MB-TFA(Z) MB-TLA MB-TLA MB-TFS
00S Plug
MB-ZPA

Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
5. Part Numbering System
MB-TFA
MB-DCA
MB-ZRA
*Note 1:
MB-TFA.0S.250.CTAC42 = 0S unipole pins straight plug, 50 Ohm, pearl chrome plated brass housing, PTFE insulator, 4.2mm
cable collet
MB-DCA.1S.275.CTLC62Z = 1S unipole pins straight plug, 75 Ohm, pearl chrome plated brass housing, PTFE insulator, 6.2mm
cable collet, nut for fitting bend relief
*NOTE: To order a model with cable collet and nut for fitting a bend relief, a letter "Z" is in the variant position.
*Note 2:
C=Brass plated chrome
K=Brass plated black chrome
N=Brass plated nickel
T=Stainless Steel
L=Aluminum alloy anodized
*Note 3:
L=PPS
T=PTFE
P=PEEK
sales@metabeeai.comPage 6
Metabee (Chengdu) Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: metabeeai.com
Part Number Image Size
MB-
TFA.00.250.C
TACXXZ
MB-
TFA.00.250.C
TACXX
*Note 4:
A=Male soldering contacts
L=Female soldering contacts
*Note 5:
To request a model that includes a nut for fitting the bend relief, designate the variant position with the letter "Z" and include the
bend relief part numbers MB-GMA.
Bend relief color:
N=Black  G=Gray  A=Blue  R=Red  J=Yellow  V=Green
6. Part Section Showing Internal Components
7. Product Size